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U-19 Championship
2024/25 23rd round, Match #179

Friday, 05.04.2025, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Veres» Rivne

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
2 Drozd Anton
3 Bashmarin Oleksandr
4 Arroyo
5 Oharkov Mykola (C)
6 Bundash Vasyl
7 Zheliba Yan
8 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
9 Lomaha Oleksandr
10 Tsukanov Viktor
11 Sereda Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Kravets Vladyslav
13 Reshetnikov Mikhail
14 Sheleketa Mykyta
15 Mylokost Yaroslav
16 Dankovskyi Yehor
17 Halonskyi Valentyn
18 Honchar Maksym
19 Davydenko Danylo
20 Smetana Denys
21 Balakai Oleksandr
22 Petruk Denys
23 Zubrii Artem

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

1 Sahan Denys
2 Dannikov Arsenii
3 Dashkovets Artem
4 Balaba Nazar
5 Kusyi Andrii
6 Baran Rostyslav (C)
7 Lepskyi Orest
8 Petrov Vladyslav
9 Maliuta Yevhenii
10 Vydrych Anton
11 Saichyshyn Vladyslav

Substitutes
13 Nosovskyi Serhii
14 Hraban Maksym
15 Lapko Vitalii
16 Khalilov Teimur
17 Kovaliuk Roman
18 Serediuk Ivan
19 Volchkov Vladyslav
20 Stefaniuk Pavlo
21 Boichuk Ihor
22 Ivasiuk Nikita

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

Referee:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Tkachenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 23rd round, Match #179
Friday, 05.04.2025, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Veres» Rivne
24' 6 Baran Rostyslav

33' 8 Petrov Vladyslav

53' 9 Maliuta Yevhenii
7 Zheliba Yan

23 Zubrii Artem 56'

8 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
13 Reshetnikov Mikhail 56'

62' 7 Lepskyi Orest

63' 4 Balaba Nazar
21 Boichuk Ihor

63' 7 Lepskyi Orest
17 Kovaliuk Roman

63' 10 Vydrych Anton
16 Khalilov Teimur

66' 3 Dashkovets Artem

70' 5 Kusyi Andrii

73' 6 Baran Rostyslav
18 Serediuk Ivan

11 Sereda Oleksandr
21 Balakai Oleksandr 74'

84' 11 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
19 Volchkov Vladyslav

10 Tsukanov Viktor 84'

10 Tsukanov Viktor
16 Dankovskyi Yehor 88'

6 Bundash Vasyl 90+6'

Legend
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